Empanques
Referência   Designação
VM-PFL018/1   ANEL ESTACIONARIO DIN.C PFL 18 GRAFITE
VM-PFL020/1   ANEL ESTACIONARIO DIN.C PFL 20 GRAFITE
VM-PFL022/1   ANEL ESTACIONARIO DIN.C PFL 22 GRAFITE
VM-PFL024/1   ANEL ESTACIONARIO DIN.C PFL 24 GRAFITE
VM-PFL025/1   ANEL ESTACIONARIO DIN.C PFL 25 GRAFITE
VM-PF/AR000003   CERAMICA 22 x 7 x 4
VM-PF/AR000004   CERAMICA 22 x10 x 4
VM-PF/AR000006   CERAMICA 25 x 14 x 8
VM-PF/AR000006.3   CERAMICA 25 x 15 x 6,6
VM-PF/AR000006.2   CERAMICA 25.4 x 14x 7.5
VM-PF/AR000007   CERAMICA 26 x 13 x 8
VM-PF/AR000007.3   CERAMICA 26 x 14 x 5,5
VM-PF/AR000007.5   CERAMICA 26 x 14 x 8
VM-PF/AR000008   CERAMICA 27 x 17 x 6,6
VM-PF/AR000009   CERAMICA 28.5 x 16 x 7.5
VM-PF/AR000011   CERAMICA 29.5 x 16 x 8
VM-PF/AR000012   CERAMICA 29.5 x 17 x 8
VM-PF/AR000015   CERAMICA 30 x 17 x 4
VM-PF/AR000015.3   CERAMICA 30 x 17 x 8
VM-PF/AR000016   CERAMICA 31.75x17x8
VM-PF/AR000017   CERAMICA 35 x 13 x 8
VM-PF/AR000018   CERAMICA 35 x 17 x 8
VM-PF/AR000020   CERAMICA 35 x 19 x 10
VM-PF/AR000021   CERAMICA 35 x 20 x 10
VM-PF/AR000020A   CERAMICA 35 x 20 x 5,5
VM-PF/AR000022   CERAMICA 35 x 21 x 7,5
VM-PF/AR000023   CERAMICA 37 x 23 x 7,5
VM-PF/AR000024   CERAMICA 38 x 17 x 8
VM-PF/AR000024.3   CERAMICA 38 x 21 x 8
VM-CNA0010   CERAMICA 39 x 25 x 11,5
VM-PF/AR000025   CERAMICA 39 x 25 x 7,5
VM-CNA0015   CERAMICA 40 x 26 x 11,5
VM-PF/AR000026   CERAMICA 40 x 26 x 7,5
VM-PF/AR000027   CERAMICA 42 x 20 x 8
VM-PF/AR000027.1   CERAMICA 42 x 25 x10
VM-CNA0020   CERAMICA 43 x 29 x 11,5
VM-PF/AR000028   CERAMICA 43 x 29 x 7,5
VM-PF/AR000030   CERAMICA 45 x 21 x 10
VM-PF/AR000033   CERAMICA 45 x 25 x 10
VM-CNA0025   CERAMICA 45 x 31 x 11,5
VM-CNA0030   CERAMICA 48 x 34 x 11,5
VM-PF/AR000034   CERAMICA 48 x30 x 11 SIL/FPM
VM-PF/AR000036   CERAMICA 50 x 25 x 10
VM-PF/AR000037   CERAMICA 50 x 27 x 10
VM-PF/AR000038   CERAMICA 50 x 28 x 10
VM-PF/AR000039   CERAMICA 50 x 29 x 10
VM-PF/AR000042   CERAMICA 57 x 32 x 10
VM-PF/AR000043   CERAMICA 57 x 33 x 10
VM-PF/AR000045   CERAMICA 63 x 35 x 10
VM-PF/AR000046   CERAMICA 63 x 38 x 10
VM-PF/AR000048   CERAMICA 68 x 42 x 12
VM-PFL010   CERAMICA PF. L 10
VM-PFL012   CERAMICA PF. L 12
VM-PFL014   CERAMICA PF. L 14
VM-PFL016   CERAMICA PF. L 16
VM-PFL017   CERAMICA PF. L 17
VM-PFL017/1   CERAMICA PF. L 17 17X28.1X8 CER.
VM-PFL017/1V   CERAMICA PF. L 17 VITON
VM-PFL018   CERAMICA PF. L 18
VM-PFL018INOX   CERAMICA PF. L 18 INOX
VM-PFL020   CERAMICA PF. L 20
VM-PFL022   CERAMICA PF. L 22
VM-PFL022INOX   CERAMICA PF. L 22 INOX
VM-PFL024   CERAMICA PF. L 24
VM-PFL025   CERAMICA PF. L 25
VM-PFL030   CERAMICA PF. L 30
VM-PFL032   CERAMICA PF. L 32
VM-PFL035   CERAMICA PF. L 35
VM-PFL038   CERAMICA PF. L 38
VM-PFL040   CERAMICA PF. L 40
VM-AUTO/0009   EMPANQUE AUTO
VM-AUTO/0030   EMPANQUE AUTO
VM-AUTO/0033   EMPANQUE AUTO
VM-AUTO/0045   EMPANQUE AUTO
VM-AUTO/0048   EMPANQUE AUTO
VM-AUTO/0051   EMPANQUE AUTO
VM-AUTO/0057   EMPANQUE AUTO
VM-AUTO/0023   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 - 1 1/8"
VM-AUTO/0021   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 - 1"
VM-AUTO/0012   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 - 1/2
VM-AUTO/0018   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 - 3/4
VM-AUTO/0018A   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 - 3/4
VM-AUTO/0015   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 - 5/8
VM-AUTO/0010   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 A-10
VM-AUTO/0012A   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 A-12
VM-AUTO/0016   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 A-16
VM-AUTO/0020   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 A-20
VM-AUTO/0020.2   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 A-21
VM-AUTO/0025   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 A-25
VM-AUTO/0029   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 A-30
VM-AUTO/0012B   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 B-1/2
VM-AUTO/0018B12   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 B-12
VM-AUTO/0018B16   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 B-16
VM-AUTO/0018B20   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 B-20
VM-AUTO/0018B   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 B-3/4
VM-AUTO/0015B   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 B-5/8
VM-AUTO/0011   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 C - 12
VM-AUTO/0012C   EMPANQUE AUTO 103 C-1/2
VM-AUTO/0069   EMPANQUE AUTO 1277-S "IVECO"
VM-AUTO/0072   EMPANQUE AUTO 1300/1 "IVECO"
VM-AUTO/0036   EMPANQUE AUTO 260
VM-AUTO/0039   EMPANQUE AUTO 266
VM-AUTO/0003   EMPANQUE AUTO 40 "FIAT"
VM-AUTO/0075   EMPANQUE AUTO 400825-B
VM-AUTO/0006   EMPANQUE AUTO 45 "FIAT"
VM-AUTO/0000   EMPANQUE AUTO 68
VM-AUTO/0042   EMPANQUE AUTO 732
VM-AUTO/0054   EMPANQUE AUTO 790
VM-AUTO/0060   EMPANQUE AUTO 795 "JONH DEER"
VM-AUTO/0063   EMPANQUE AUTO 797
VM-AUTO/0066   EMPANQUE AUTO 953
VM-101/12.7   EMPANQUE MECANICO 101  P/VEIO 1/2"
VM-101/25.4   EMPANQUE MECANICO 101  P/VEIO 1"
VM-101/38.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO 101  P/VEIO 1"1/2
VM-101/31.7   EMPANQUE MECANICO 101  P/VEIO 1"1/4
VM-101/44.45   EMPANQUE MECANICO 101  P/VEIO 1"3/4
VM-101/34.9   EMPANQUE MECANICO 101  P/VEIO 1"3/8
VM-101/19.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO 101  P/VEIO 3/4"
VM-101/15.8   EMPANQUE MECANICO 101  P/VEIO 5/8"
VM-101/22.2   EMPANQUE MECANICO 101  P/VEIO 7/8"
VM-PR/PNL0012   EMPANQUE MECANICO 12 x 22 x 15.5
VM-PR/PNL0013A   EMPANQUE MECANICO 13 x 28 x 18
VM-104-14BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 14 m/m
VM-PR/PNL0014B   EMPANQUE MECANICO 14 x 28 x 22
VM-104-15BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 15 m/m
VM-PR/PNL0015A   EMPANQUE MECANICO 15 x 28 x 17
VM-PR/PNL0015B   EMPANQUE MECANICO 15 x 32 x 17
VM-104-16BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 16 m/m
VM-PR/PNL0016A   EMPANQUE MECANICO 16 x 28 x 17
VM-PR/PNL0016C   EMPANQUE MECANICO 16 x 32 x 17
VM-PR/PNL0017   EMPANQUE MECANICO 17 x 35 x 25
VM-104-18BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 18 m/m
VM-108-18BVPGG   EMPANQUE MECANICO 18 m/m
VM-PR/PNL0018   EMPANQUE MECANICO 18 x 32 x 20
VM-PR/PNL0019.05   EMPANQUE MECANICO 19.05 x 32 x 22
VM-104-20BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 20 m/m
VM-108-20BVPGG   EMPANQUE MECANICO 20 m/m
VM-PR/PNL0020A   EMPANQUE MECANICO 20 x 32 x 22
VM-PR/PNL0020B   EMPANQUE MECANICO 20 x 44 x 22
VM-104-22BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 22 m/m
VM-108-22BVPGG   EMPANQUE MECANICO 22 m/m
VM-104-22BVPFF/1   EMPANQUE MECANICO 22 m/m ESP. FLIPPPER
VM-PR/PNL0022   EMPANQUE MECANICO 22 x 39 x 30
VM-TSKV024   EMPANQUE MECANICO 24 mm
VM-PR/PNL0024   EMPANQUE MECANICO 24 x 39 x 27
VM-104-25BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 25 m/m
VM-108-25BVPGG   EMPANQUE MECANICO 25 m/m
VM-TSKV025   EMPANQUE MECANICO 25 mm
VM-PR/PNL0025.4   EMPANQUE MECANICO 25.4 x 42 x 29
VM-104-28BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 28 m/m
VM-108-28BVPGG   EMPANQUE MECANICO 28 m/m
VM-TSKV028   EMPANQUE MECANICO 28 mm
VM-104-30BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 30 m/m
VM-108-30BVPGG   EMPANQUE MECANICO 30 m/m
VM-PR/PNL0030A   EMPANQUE MECANICO 30 x 52 x 33
VM-PR/PNL0031.75   EMPANQUE MECANICO 31.75 x 52 x 34
VM-104-32BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 32 m/m
VM-TSKV032   EMPANQUE MECANICO 32 mm
VM-104-35BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 35 m/m
VM-TSKV035   EMPANQUE MECANICO 35 mm
VM-104-38BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 38 m/m
VM-TSKV038   EMPANQUE MECANICO 38 mm
VM-104-40BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 40 m/m
VM-TSKV040   EMPANQUE MECANICO 40 mm
VM-104-43BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 43 m/m
VM-104-45BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 45 m/m
VM-112-48BVPGG   EMPANQUE MECANICO 48 m/m
VM-104-50BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO 50 m/m
VM-FPC032   EMPANQUE MECANICO FPC SILICIO 32 MM
VM-102/25.4   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 1"
VM-TC/RN101/25.4   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 1"
VM-TC/RN101/38.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 1"1/2
VM-TC/RN101/31.7   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 1"1/4
VM-TC/RN101/44   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 1"3/4
VM-TC/RN101/34.9   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 1"3/8
VM-102/12.7   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 1/2"
VM-TC/RN0012   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 12 m/m
VM-TC/RN0013   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 13 m/m
VM-TC/RN0014   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 14 m/m
VM-TC/RN0015   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 15 m/m
VM-TC/RN0016   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 16 m/m
VM-TC/RN0017   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 17 m/m
VM-TC/RN0018   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 18 m/m
VM-TC/RN0019   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 19 m/m
VM-TC/RN0020   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 20 m/m
VM-TC/RN0022   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 22 m/m
VM-TC/RN0022.TUNG   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 22 m/m TUNGSTENIO
VM-TC/RN0024   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 24 m/m
VM-TC/RN0025   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 25 m/m
VM-TC/RN0028   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 28 m/m
VM-102/19.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 3/4"
VM-TC/RN101/19.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 3/4"
VM-102/095   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 3/8"
VM-TC/RN0030   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 30 m/m
VM-TC/RN0032   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 32 m/m
VM-TC/RN0035   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 35 m/m
VM-TC/RN0038   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 38 m/m
VM-TC/RN0040   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 40 m/m
VM-TC/RN0042   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 42 m/m
VM-TC/RN0045   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 45 m/m
VM-TC/RN0048   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 48 m/m
VM-102/15.8   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 5/8"
VM-TC/RN0050   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 50 m/m
VM-TC/RN101/22.2   EMPANQUE MECANICO P/VEIO 7/8"
VM-T40FPD-15   EMPANQUE MECANICO T40 FPD 15m/m CAR/CER  NBR
VM-T40TC-16   EMPANQUE MECANICO T40 TC 16m/m CAR/NBR
VM-T40/20NTL16   EMPANQUE MECANICO T40/20 (NTL) 16m/m CAR/NBR
VM-T40TC-15   EMPANQUE MECANICO T40TC 15m/m CAR/CER  NTC
VM-T41T16-127   EMPANQUE MECANICO T41 TC 12.7 CAR/CER
VM-TSKV016   EMPANQUE MECANICO TSK 16 mm
VM-TSKV022   EMPANQUE MECANICO TSK 22 mm
VM-T60FPD-158   EMPANQUE MECANICO TYPE 60 15,80 CAR/CER  NBR
VM-PR/AR0010   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 10 x 24 x 11
VM-PR/AR0011   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 11 x 24 x 11
VM-PR/AR0012   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 12 x 24 x 11
VM-PR/AR0012A   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 12 x 28 x 12
VM-PR/AR0012B   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 12 x 32 x 12
VM-PR/AR0013   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 13 x 24 x 13
VM-PR/AR0014C   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 14 x 27,5 x 13
VM-PR/AR0014D   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 14 x 28 x 13
VM-PR/AR0014.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 14 x 28 x 13 COM ESTACIONARIA
VM-PR/AR0014   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 14 x 32 x 13
VM-PR/AR0014.A   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 14 x 32 x 13 COM ESTACIONARIA
VM-PR/AR0015A   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 15 x 32 x 13
VM-PR/AR0015.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 15 x 32 x 13 COM ESTACIONÁRIA
VM-PR/AR0015B   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 15 x 35 x 13
VM-PR/AR0016A   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 16 x 32 x 13
VM-PR/AR0016C   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 16 x 35 x 13
VM-PR/AR0016B   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 16 x 39 x 13
VM-PR/AR0017   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 17 x 39 x 13
VM-PR/AR0017.T   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 17 x 39 x 13 (TUNGSTENIO)
VM-PR/AR0018   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 18 x 39 x 13
VM-PR/AR0019   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 19 x 39 x 13
VM-PR/AR0020A   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 20 x 39 x 13
VM-PR/AR0020B   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 20 x 42 x 13
VM-PR/AR0020G   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 20 x 42 x 13 C/GARRAS
VM-PR/AR0022   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 22 x 42 x 13
VM-PR/AR0023   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 23 x 47 x 13.5
VM-PR/AR0024   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 24 x 47 x 13.5
VM-PR/AR0025A   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 25 x 42 x 13.5
VM-PR/AR0025B   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 25 x 47 x 13.5
VM-PR/AR0026   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 26 x 47 x 13.5
VM-PR/AR0027   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 27 x 47 x 13.5
VM-PR/AR0028   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 28 x 54x 15
VM-PR/AR0030   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 30 x 54 x 15
VM-PR/AR0032   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 32 x 54 x 15
VM-PR/AR0035   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 35 x 60 x 16
VM-PR/AR0038   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 38 x 65 x 18
VM-PR/AR0040   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 40 x 65 x 18
VM-PR/AR0045   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 45 x 70 x 18
VM-PR/AR0045/1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 45 x 70 x 18 C/ESTACIONARIA
VM-PR/AR0045.T   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 45 x 70 x 18 TUNGSTENIO
VM-PR/AR0050.T   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 50 x 85 x 20 TUNGSTENIO
VM-PR/AR0006   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 6 x 18 x 8
VM-PR/AR0007   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 7 x 18 x 11
VM-PR/AR0008   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 8 x 18 x 11
VM-PR/AR0008B   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" 8 x 24 x 11
VM-PR/AR0012.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" C/ESTACIONARIA 12 x 24 x 11
VM-PR/AR0013.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" C/ESTACIONARIA 13 x 24 x 13
VM-PR/AR0019.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" C/ESTACIONARIA 19 x 39 x 13
VM-PR/AR0025B.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" C/ESTACIONARIA 25 x 47 x 13.5
VM-PR/AR0030.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" C/ESTACIONARIA 30 x 54 x 15
VM-PR/AR0035.1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "AT" C/ESTACIONARIA 35 x 60 x 16
VM-B107-10BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 10 m/m
VM-B107-12BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 12 m/m
VM-B107-14BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 14 m/m
VM-B107-15BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 15 m/m
VM-B107-16BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 16 m/m
VM-B107-16BFPMSIL   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 16 m/m VITON/SILICIO
VM-B107-18BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 18 m/m
VM-B107-19BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 19 m/m
VM-B107-20BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 20 m/m
VM-B107-22BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 22 m/m
VM-B107-24BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 24 m/m
VM-B107-25BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 25 m/m
VM-B107-28BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 28 m/m
VM-B107-30BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 30 m/m
VM-B107-32BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 32 m/m
VM-B107-35BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 35 m/m
VM-B107-38BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 38 m/m
VM-B107-40BVPFF   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "BURGMANN" 40 m/m
VM-TC/FN0010   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 10 m/m
VM-TC/FN0011   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 11 m/m
VM-TC/FN0012   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 12 m/m
VM-TC/FN0013   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 13 m/m
VM-TC/FN0014   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 14 m/m
VM-TC/FN0015   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 15 m/m
VM-TC/FN0016   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 16 m/m
VM-TC/FN0017   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 17 m/m
VM-TC/FN0018   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 18 m/m
VM-TC/FN0019   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 19 m/m
VM-TC/FN0020   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 20 m/m
VM-TC/FN0022   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 22 m/m
VM-TC/FN0023   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 23 m/m
VM-TC/FN0024   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 24 m/m
VM-TC/FN0025   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 25 m/m
VM-TC/FN0028   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 28 m/m
VM-TC/FN0030   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 30 m/m
VM-TC/FN0030/1   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 30 m/m T21 CAR/OS
VM-TC/FN0032   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 32 m/m
VM-TC/FN0035   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 35 m/m
VM-TC/FN0035.INOX   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 35 m/m INOX
VM-TC/FN0035.TUNG   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 35 m/m TUNGST
VM-TC/FN0038   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 38 m/m
VM-TC/FN0040   EMPANQUE MECANICO  "CALPEDA" 40 m/m
VM-REGA/0003   EMPANQUE MOTOR REGA
VM-REGA/0006   EMPANQUE MOTOR REGA
VM-REGA/0009   EMPANQUE MOTOR REGA
VM-TG14   EMPANQUE TIPO TG 14 VEIO 22mm SIL/SIL/FPM
VM-107-12KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 12 m/m
VM-107-14KU-BVVFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 14 m/m
VM-107-16KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 16 m/m
VM-107-18KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 18 m/m
VM-107-18QQVFFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 18 m/m SILICIO
VM-107-20KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 20 m/m
VM-107-20QQVFFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 20 m/m
VM-107-22KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 22 m/m
VM-107-22QQVFFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 22 m/m
VM-107-25KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 25 m/m
VM-107-25QQVFFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 25 m/m SILICIO
VM-107-28KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 28 m/m
VM-107-30KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 30 m/m
VM-107-30QQVFFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 30 m/m SILICIO
VM-107-32KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 32 m/m
VM-107-33KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 33 m/m
VM-107-35KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 35 m/m
VM-107-35QQVFFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 35 m/m SILICIO
VM-107-38KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 38 m/m
VM-107-38QQVFFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 38 m/m SILICIO
VM-107-40KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 40 m/m
VM-107-45KU-BVEFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 45 m/m
VM-107-45QQVFFF   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" 45 m/m SILICIO
VM-NTB012V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 12 m/m
VM-NTB014V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 14 m/m
VM-NTB015V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 15 m/m
VM-NTB016V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 16 m/m
VM-NTB017V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 17 m/m
VM-NTB018V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 18 m/m
VM-NTB019V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 19 m/m
VM-NTB020V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 20 m/m
VM-NTB022V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 22 m/m
VM-NTB024V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 24 m/m
VM-NTB025V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 25 m/m
VM-NTB025T   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 25 m/m SILICIO
VM-NTB028T   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 28 m/m SILICIO
VM-NTB035V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 35 m/m
VM-NTB035T   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 35 m/m SILICIO
VM-NTK035T   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 35 m/m SILICIO KU
VM-NTK025V   EMPANQUE  "BURGMANN" SIMPLES 35 m/m KU
VM-PF/AR000050   ESTACIONARIA 73X47X12
VM-CNC024V   ESTACIONARIA CNC/V 24 (25X39 X 7.5 )
VM-CNB028T   ESTACIONARIA SILICIO CNB/T 28 (30X42X9 )
VM-CNC035T   ESTACIONARIA SILICIO CNC/T 35 (35 X 50 X 7.5 )
VM-CNC045T   ESTACIONARIA SILICIO CNC/T 45(47X 63X 9)
VM-CND045T   ESTACIONARIA SILICIO CND/T 45(47X 63X 12)